
 

 

Monday, July 1 
8:30am       Sandy & Mike King Anniversary - Fr. Jovi 
Tuesday,  July 2 
8:30am Alec Guadalupe Carbine †- Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, July 3 
8:30am       Antonio Tan - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, July 4 
8:30am     Carmen Robinson - Fr. Jovi 
Friday,     July 5 
8:30 am     Janine Campo - Fr. Jovi 
Saturday,  July 6 
8:30am      Analy Carbine - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Deloris DeKroon - Fr. Jovi 
Sunday,     July 7 
7:00am       Parishioners- Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Ann Malinski †– Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Pattie Sullivan† – Fr. Jovi 
5:00pm       Benny Barton †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, July 8 
8:30am        Nona Schultz †- Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  July 9 
8:30am  Sally J. Bayer † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, July 10 
8:30am        Marie Especiosa D’Lima † - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, July 11 
8:30am     Orville & Bernadette Cary †- Fr. Jovi 
Friday, July 12 
8:30am      Marie Eisenhauer †- Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, July 13 
8:30am      Catherine Beck † - Fr. Jovi 
5:00pm Joe S. Salazar † - Fr. Rajan 
Sunday, July 14 
7:00am       Koumsok Oh- Msgr Bui  

9:00am      Parishioners–Msgr Bui  

11:00am      Kenneth Kamptner †- Fr. Jovi 
5:00pm       Reserved for Funeral Intention-Fr. Jovi 
Monday, July 15 
8:30am        James Michael Cronin † - Fr. Jovi 
  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        
 

Tuesday,  July 16 
8:30am Mary Johnson † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, July 17 
8:30am        Natalie Martinez - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, July 18 
8:30am      Rebecca Bonestroo - Fr. Jovi 
Friday, July 19 
8:30am      Timothy Cronin † -Fr. Jovi 
Saturday, July 20 
8:30am      Diane Greenwood- Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm St. Vincent de Paul- Fr. Jovi 
Sunday, July 21 
7:00am       Anne Elizabeth Malinski †- Fr. Jovi 
9:00am      Josephine Robinson–Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Parishioners-Fr. Jovi 
5:00pm       Colleen Markowski †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, July 22 
8:30am        Cronin Families- Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  July 23 
8:30am  Ben Cosner - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, July 24 
8:30am        Olin Reams - Fr. Rajan 

Thursday, July 25 
8:30am      Marie Lobo †- Fr. Jovi 
Friday, July 26 
8:30am      Charles & Marilyn Clemens- Fr. Jovi 
Saturday, July 27 
8:30am      Amy Bowles - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Reserved for Funeral Intention - Fr. Jovi 
Sunday, July 28 
7:00am       Robert Alleva †- Fr. Jovi 
9:00am      Dan Prusakowski †–Msgr Bui  
11:00am      Chris Ellsworth -Fr. Jovi 
5:00pm       Parishioners -Fr. Rajan 
Monday, July 29 
6:30am        Marriage Prep Couples- Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  July 30 
6:30am  Chris Prusakowski † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, July 31 
6:30am        Ailan Samuel- Fr. Jovi 
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


